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BACS

SALARIES

24/04/2023 BACS Salaries - Apr 2023 Finance & Admin Staff £15,824.80 £0.00 £15,824.80 4000/200 OS

24/04/2023 BACS Salaries - Apr 2023 Amenities Staff £12,674.73 £0.00 £12,674.73 4000/220 OS

24/04/2023 BACS Salaries - Apr 2023 Library Staff £6,511.73 £0.00 £6,511.73 4000/240 OS

24/04/2023 BACS Tax and NI HMRC £10,106.68 £0.00 £10,106.68 Various OS

24/04/2023 BACS Superannuation Cornwall Pension Fund £10,420.69 £0.00 £10,420.69 Various OS

DD

20/04/2023 MO14 US DD

Telephone charges  to date 20/03/2023 

Account Number VP57976770 BT £390.10 £78.02 £468.12 100 / 4550 S

07/04/2023 CT0091183-012023 DD SHE Prof Services - Mar 23 Citation £411.82 £82.38 £494.20

200.220.24

0.260 / 

4080 M

31/03/2023 32906611 DD Waste Management at Unit 5 - Mar 23 Suez £263.72 £52.74 £316.46 300 / 5000 S

03/04/2023 000015025610 DD

Elec- Town Square- Acc No. 

4563200000 EDF Energy £44.02 £2.20 £46.22 320 / 5100 F

03/04/2023 000015025093 DD Elec- Town Square- Acc No 5563200000 EDF Energy £44.02 £2.20 £46.22 320 / 5100 F

10/04/2023 20061021 DD Amenities Mobiles Mar 23- Acc 5799409 O2 £36.86 £7.37 £44.23 300 / 4550 S

13/04/2023 434464 DD PST Business Line Rental Apr 23 Datasharp £17.68 £3.54 £21.22 100 / 4550 S

13/04/2023 589753 DD

ICT & line rental provision - 01/04/23 - 

30/04/2023 Datasharp £347.46 £69.49 £416.95 100 / 4620 S

17/04/2023 Pending DD

Elec- Bass Cent- Apr 23 (Acc No. 

1000114559613) SmartestEnergy £1,213.33 £242.67 £1,456.00 125 / 4700 F

17/04/2023 Pending DD

Elec- Bass Cent- Apr 23 (Acc No. 

1000114559613) SmartestEnergy £12.38 £0.62 £13.00 125 / 4700 F

17/04/2023 Pending DD

Elec- Bass Cent- Apr 23 (Acc No. 

1000114559613) SmartestEnergy £11.43 £0.57 £12.00 125 / 4700 F

17/04/2023 Pending DD

Elec- Bass Cent- Apr 23 (Acc No. 

1000114559613) SmartestEnergy £11.43 £0.57 £12.00 125 / 4700 F

27/04/2023 57737950001 DD Vehicle Tax Renewal - WJ68RYM DVLA £320.00 £0.00 £320.00 300 / 5010 Z
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28/03/2023 977729834 DD

Electricity Supply Unit 5  Period 160223 

to 200323 British Gas £107.68 £5.38 £113.06 300 / 5070 F

17/04/2023 2827420233188596 DD Elec - Camb Rec WCs - Mar 23 Pozitive Energy £38.55 £1.93 £40.48 320 / 5250 F

07/04/2023 2827620233188595 DD Elec - Pass. Edw. Bldg Mar 23 Pozitive Energy £332.28 £66.46 £398.74 120 / 4700 S

01/03/2023 8570576 DD Amenities Vehicle Fuel -Feb 2023 FuelGenie £395.43 £79.08 £474.51 300 / 5020 S

07/04/2023 V02096031296 DD Amenities Mobile Phones- Mar 2023 EE £94.54 £18.91 £113.45 300 / 4550 S

20/03/2023 3081428017 DD Water- Unit 5- Dec 22 to Mar 23

Source 4 Business 

(SWW)  (Pennon Water 

Services) £135.33 £0.00 £135.33 300 / 5070 Z

13/04/2023 7SFG51RHJ/011 DD Gas - PEB - 7SFG51RHJ - Mar 23 SmartestEnergy £821.66 £164.33 £985.99 120 / 4710 S

27/04/2023 57737950001 DD Vehicle Tax WJ68 RYM DVLA £320.00 £0.00 £320.00 300 / 5010 Z

13/04/2023 57738026001 DD Vehicle Tax SG65 FTO DVLA £320.00 £0.00 £320.00 300 / 5010 Z

CORPORATE CARD

02/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Library Event - Craft Materials Amazon £60.68 £9.35 £70.03 130 / 4660 S

15/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Annual Canva Software Licence Canva £107.88 £0.00 £107.88 100 / 4610 Z

14/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Library Event - Disposable Tablecloth Amazon £11.66 £2.33 £13.99 130 / 4660 S

20/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Wireless Keyboard & Mouse Amazon £44.98 £9.00 £53.98 100 / 4540 S

22/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD PEB Mini Projector Amazon £56.66 £11.33 £67.99 140 / 4850 S

29/03/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Amazon Prime Membership Amazon £8.99 £0.00 £8.99 100 / 4600 Z

03/04/2023 Statement Mar 23 DD Corporate Card Monthly Fee Lloyds Bank £3.00 £0.00 £3.00 100 / 4570 Z

Total £325.86
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CHQ

26/04/2023 Cash Petty Cash Top Up Cheque £200.00 £0.00 £200.00

BACS

01/04/2023 2324-015 BACs

Annual Subs. - CALC & NALC     

2023/24 Cornwall ALC Ltd £3,458.63 £427.27 £3,885.90 100 / 4600 M

04/04/2023 VYV001-Q4 BACs

Restroom Scheme Membership - Q4 

22/23 The Vyvyan Arms £330.00 £66.00 £396.00 320 / 5250 S

01/04/2023 INV-1836 BACs

Restroom Scheme Membership - Q4 

22/23 ACT Renewables £247.50 £0.00 £247.50 320 / 5250 Z

12/04/2023 8100361116 BACs Occ Health Services - SLA Cornwall Council £2,400.00 £480.00 £2,880.00

220 / 4080   

EMR 330 S

04/04/2023 296212405/23 BACs

Gas- Bass Cent- Mar 23- Acc 

3007983561 Total Energies £1,224.04 £244.82 £1,468.86 125 / 4710 S

01/04/2023 INV-7414 BACs Ann Fire Ext Check - PEB Trelawney Fire £101.50 £20.30 £121.80 300 / 5000 S

13/04/2023 1579 BACs HR Services - April 2023 Skylite £1,125.00 £225.00 £1,350.00 200 / 4180 S

26/01/2023 SIN2291135 BACs Royalties Invoice- 180622-270123 PPL PRS £207.98 £41.59 £249.57 130 / 4610 S

06/04/2023 SINV03625638 BACs Various Stationary Items Complete Bus. Sol. £87.99 £17.60 £105.59 100 / 4510 S

04/04/2023 2324-215 BACs Good Chair Trng - Cllr JC & MW Cornwall ALC £60.00 £12.00 £72.00 140 / 4830 S

04/04/2023 2324-274 BACs

GDPR/Data Prot & Comm Trng - Staff x 

3 Cornwall ALC £150.00 £30.00 £180.00 200 / 4060 S

04/04/2023 2324-238 BACs CILCA Training Cse - CTC Staff - DG Cornwall ALC £360.00 £72.00 £432.00 220 / 4060 S
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05/04/2023 69259 BACs Ann Subs to South West Councils 23/24 South West Councils £485.00 £97.00 £582.00 100 / 4600 S

04/04/2023 0785/00197005 Credit Inv 785/00191799 dated 21.12.22 Saint Gobain (Jewson) -£289.00 -£57.80 -£346.80 320 / 5150 S

04/04/2023 79528 BACs Prof Services - Park Gerry Proj Tozers £1,328.84 £365.76 £1,694.60

340 / 4630   

EMR 338 S

31/03/2023 79383 BACs Prof Services - PEB Project Tozers £2,737.00 £547.40 £3,284.40

140 / 4900   

EMR 323 S

04/04/2023 1362848832 BACs Leccia Wall Tiles (Library Event) Trade UK (B&Q) £69.30 £13.86 £83.16 130 / 4660 S

06/04/2023 578565 BACs Compactor Black Sacks x 100 Carter Packaging £31.72 £6.34 £38.06 320 / 5155 S

06/04/2023 RHT002-23 BACs Misc. Exp. - Library Event - Enamel Paint CTC Staff - RHT £185.96 £0.00 £185.96 130 / 4660 Z

05/04/2023 342612 BACs Security- PE Bldg- PE 02.04.23 SME Invoice (Kestrel) £75.00 £15.00 £90.00 120 / 4730 S

08/04/2023 IN06773927 BACs

Elec- Bass Cent- Mar 23- Acc 

A0010309987 NPower £92.29 £4.61 £96.90 125 / 4700 F

08/04/2023 IN06775682 BACs

Elec- Bass Cent- Mar 23- Acc 

A0010346578 NPower £53.11 £2.66 £55.77 125 / 4700 F

08/04/2023 IN06769147 BACs

Elec- Rosewarne WC - Mar 2023                   

Acc A0007235822 NPower £28.96 £1.45 £30.41 320 / 5250 S

31/03/2023 INV-16156 BACs Green Waste Disposal - Mar 23 Green Waste Co. £124.27 £24.85 £149.12 340 / 5300 S

12/04/2023 1817 BACs Camb. Rec. Tlts - Elec Repairs Duchy Electrical £536.17 £107.23 £643.40 320 / 5250 S

11/04/2023 CWI140915 BACs ICT Support - April 2023 ITEC £1,035.20 £207.04 £1,242.24 100 / 4620 S

17/04/2023 SL-23040028 BACs Alarm Systems Annual Maint. Contract TClarke (Waldon) £427.13 £85.43 £512.56 120 / 4730 S

13/04/2023 6383049729 BACs Fighting Climate Change Event NALC (Eventbrite) £43.37 £8.67 £52.04 140 / 4850 S

20/04/2023 1546 BACs Hire of Tumblers & Champagne Flutes Abbotts Event Hire £190.00 £18.00 £208.00 140 / 4870 S

24/04/2023 CINV-024058 BACs Repairs to WL60CJJ CORMAC £339.46 £67.89 £407.35 300 / 5010 S

24/04/2023 CWI141645 BACs Dell Laptop, Monitor & Photoshop ITEC £1,063.64 £212.73 £1,276.37 100 / 4620 S

24/04/2023 343171 BACs Security Callout PEB - 12.04.23 SME Invoice (Kestrel) £35.00 £7.00 £42.00 120 / 4730 S

21/04/2023 D5452 BACs Lunch for Trev Day Civic Event Cornish Catering Co £700.00 £0.00 £700.00 140 / 4870 Z

24/04/2023 70009 BACs Playground Inspections x 3 ROSPA £277.50 £55.50 £333.00 340 / 5380 S

01/04/2023 INV-2168 BACs Website Hosting to 30 Jun 23 Webcurl £1,650.00 £330.00 £1,980.00 140 / 4670 S

21/04/2023 INVE007002 BACs ILM L3 Training - CTC Staff - RHT Truro College £362.50 £0.00 £362.50 200 / 4060 S

01/04/2023 INV-7414 BACs Fire Ext. Annual Inspection - PEB Bldg Trelawney Fire & Sec. £101.50 £20.30 £121.80 120 / 4760 S

21/04/2023 BK209981-1 BACs Excel for Beginners - CTC Staff - SW SLCC £140.00 £28.00 £168.00 200 / 4060 S

19/04/2023 1367027373 BACs Gloves & Masonry Bit Trade UK (B&Q) £18.92 £3.78 £22.70 300 / 5035 S

24/04/2023 1368685315 BACs Work Trousers & Gloves Trade UK (B&Q) £30.00 £6.00 £36.00 300 / 5035 S

13/04/2023 8100361216 BACs Open Space CCTV - April 2023 Cornwall Council £468.58 £93.72 £562.30 320 / 5140 S

17/02/2023 307734 BACs Tools & Supplies Macsalvors £15.38 £3.07 £18.45 300 / 5035 S

15/02/2023 307598 BACs Masonry Paint Macsalvors £20.79 £4.16 £24.95 300 / 5035 S

19/04/2023 IN06918968 BACs

Final Elec Bill - Bass Cent 

(A0010308530) NPower £890.88 £178.18 £1,069.06 125 / 4700 S

24/04/2023 106.30 BACs Tree Works @ Troon Rec & Beacon PF Cornovia Tree Serv. £700.00 £140.00 £840.00 340 / 5420 S

25/04/2023 10000009202 BACs Rivets x 100 Warrior Warehouse £2.16 £0.43 £2.59 300 / 5035 S

17/04/2023 11235 BACs Prof Fees - Bass Comm Hub MWJV Ltd ######### £24,214.81 #########

125 / 4815   

EMR 338 S


